Racine Lutheran High School

RACINE COUNTY PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1979
1983
1985
1989
1995
1995
1995
1996
2001
2005
2006
2009
2009
2013
2013
2019
2019

Alan Wellna

Tim Naegeli
Scott Fregien
John Veenstra
Ricky Collum
Javan Goodman
Sarah Gritter
Alex Scales
Kevin Christensen
Andy DeKeuster
Michael Farr
Jon Griffin

Eric Oertel

Clay Stevens
Elizabeth Scott
Caroline Strande

Kathryn Schmierer

Baseball
Basketball
Football
Track
Football
Basketball
Track
Basketball
Basketball
Golf
Football
Track
Football
Basketball
Softball
Basketball
Softball



