Racine Lutheran High School

RACINE COUNTY PLAYER OF THE YEAR

	1979	Alan Wellna	Baseball
	1983	Tim Naegeli	Basketball
	1985	Scott Fregien	Football
	1989	John Veenstra	Track
- A.C	1995	Ricky Collum	Football
	1995	Javan Goodman	Basketball
	1995	Sarah Gritter	Track
1.1	1996	Alex Scales	Basketball
	2001	Kevin Christensen	Basketball
	2005	Andy DeKeuster	Golf
U.	2006	Michael Farr	Football
P	2009	Jon Griffin	Track
111	2009	Eric Oertel	Football
Z	2013	Clay Stevens	Basketball
	2013	Elizabeth Scott	Softball
	2019	Caroline Strande	Basketball
	2019	Kathryn Schmierer	Softball